

C.A.No. 3204 OF 1999
ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 IN I.A.No.3 IN Civil Appeal No.3204/1999

VASANT N. KARKHANIS(DEAD)

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PRABHAVATI B.HAJARNIS(DEAD)BY LRS.&ORS

Respondent (s)

(For restoration)

Date : 27/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Nandy, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.
M/s Vikrant Singh, Neeraj Srivastava,
Jai Mangalwadi, Advs.

M/s Mahesh Agarwal, Rishi Agrawal, Advs.
Mr. Alok Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.1 is allowed.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master